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Andrew John Godfrey

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Andrew John Godfrey
Postcode PL31 2JE

Date of birth January 1966
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
SLIPWAY & ANCHORAGE LIMITED 03184040
SLIPWAY & ANCHORAGE LIMITED 03184040
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
DALPHY LIMITED 01298072
CHISHOLM CONSULTANCY LIMITED 02887413
PRIORY ESTATES (CORNWALL) 00847902
LIMITED

RAMHEAD LIMITED 00769007
LOWER ELMS TREDRIZZICK 03685604
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PORTHCOTHAN LIMITED 03130637
14 BEACON ROAD MANAGEMENT 02720176
COMPANY LIMITED

CASTLE HILL COURT MANAGEMENT 02176177
COMPANY LIMITED

RIVERSMEET MANAGEMENT 02537241
LIMITED

RUSSELL MEWS MANAGEMENT 02396548
COMPANY LIMITED

RICHARDS COURT MANAGEMENT 02284255

COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Dormant
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903914627

903914627
Bree Shute Court

Bodmin

Cornwall

British

App. Date
10/04/1996

10/04/1996

App. Date
08/06/2006

25/08/2003

25/08/2003

04/06/2001

22/12/1998

24/11/1995

23/04/1994

28/09/1992

05/09/1991

19/06/1991

29/05/1991

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Res. Date

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Res. Date
22/05/2009

01/11/2022

01/11/2022

27/04/2023

14/08/1998

08/09/2005

26/02/2002

15/02/2008

19/01/2006

22/09/1995



